Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM

LEVEL

SOPC28800D4/16G

KINGSTON 1x16G

KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Uriin

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.35V HLV-S0PC28800D4/8G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

8,74

8,84

12,22

18,98

19,24

19,24

20,80

30,42

30,42

28,08

34,32

50,96

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

61,36

84,24

158,08

183,04

16,12

171,60

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usDb



